	ASPEN	3402	A STEVENS	NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204
GEM No. 881-1-Oregon Trust Deed Series-TRUST DEED	o restriction on assignment	DEED	No. M89	25139 @
THIS TRUST DEED, made the			December	, 19, Detween
GREGORY ALLEN CHAPTN as Grantor, ASPEN TITLE & E JOHN W. RICHARDSON AND FF AS TO AN UNDIVIDED 45% IN as Beneficiary, INTEREST Grantor irrevocably grants, bar in Klamath Coun	SCROW, INC. ANCES F. RI TEREST; AND WITNI Mains, sells and con	FAY L SSETH: nveys to th	STRAIN AS TO	<u>An undividuados</u>
SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT				에 관계 가지가 가슴을 가지 같은 아이들이 가지 않는 것이 같은 것이 있다.
This Trust Deed is being trust deed, in favor of and a second trust deed	recorded t Klamath Fir in favor c	hird an st Fede E Rod T	d junior to a ral Savingsa ravis.	n first " nd Loan,

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rent; issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-now in hereafter appertaining, and the rent; issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-tion with said real estate. Grant the purpose OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the other the purpose of the purpose o

sum of Thirty thousand and no/100-----

note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if

note sooner paid, to be due and payable AL ...IIIATULTITY...Of...N The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is t becomes due and payable. To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees: 1. To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees: 1. To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees: 1. To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees: 1. To complete or restore promply in good and workmanking 2. To complete or restore promply in good and workmanking 2. To complete or restore promply in good and workmanking 2. To complete or restore promply in good and workmanking 2. To complete or restore promply in good and workmanking 2. To complete or restore promply in good and workmanking 2. To complete or restore promply in good and workmanking 2. To complete or restore promply in good and workmanking 2. To complete or restore promply in good and workmanking 2. To complete office or restore promply in good and workmanking 2. To complete office or offices, as well as the beneficiary so request, for 3. To complete office or offices, as well as the cost of all different prompts of the provide and on the aid premises ag inst loss or damage by the provide theration and continuously maintain insurance on the buildings the dator shall all or any resume profile of the expired 3. The form of the secure the summer policy and normane and to 3. The form of the summer policy and in uch order as beneficiary 3. To keep said policies to the beneficiary with loss physic to the lation of 3. To keep said protect and y saint on order as beneficiary 3. To keep said officies or beneficiary the saint mount os collected, on 3. To keep said premises the function such and y saint on the capital 3. To keep said premises the function such and y saint on the applied by bindi-and on provide and the charges that mine the rest and on a such and 3. To keep said the charges that mine the rest second invalidate any 3. To keep said premises the function such a

It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all ol said property shall be taken under the right ol eminent domain or condemnation, beneficiary shall have the right, it is ociects, to require that all or any portion of the monies puydle a compensation for such taking, which are in excess of the amount required to pay all ressonable costs, expenses and attorney's ees necessarily paid of pay all ressonable costs, expenses and attorney's ees necessarily paid or incurred by grantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and of incurred by grantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary is ees, paplied by it first upon any reisonable costs in at years and attorney's ees, both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid upon the indebtedness secured hereby; and grantor ajrees, at its ow n.expense, to take such actions ned execute such instruments as shall be in cessury in obtaining such com-gendorsement (in case of full reconveyances, for cancellation), without altering the liability of any person for the payment of the indebtedness, truttee may the liability of any person for the payment of a said property; (b) join in a start of the making of any map or pat of said property; (b) join in

s the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note statistical states above, on which the final installment of said note states and states are stated above, on which the final installment of said note states and states are stated above. (c) join in any states in any reconveyance may be described as the interes or lacts shall be conclusive proof of the truthuluness thereof. Truthers or lacts shall be conclusive proof of the truthuluness thereof. Truthers or lacts shall be conclusive proof of the truthuluness thereof. Truthers or lacts shall be conclusive proof of the truthuluness thereof. Truthers or lacts shall be conclusive proof of the truthuluness thereof. Truthers or lacts shall be conclusive proof of the truthuluness thereof. Truthers or lacts shall be conclusive proof of the truthuluness thereof. Truthers or lacts shall be conclusive proof of the truthuluness thereof. Truthers of the same, issues and profits, including those past due and the proceeds of the rents, issues and profits, including those past due and in such order as bene-liciary may determine. If the entering upon and taking possession of said property, the collection of such rents, issues and profits, or the proceeds of the any addition insurance policies or compensation or awards for any taking or damage of the property, and the application or release thereof as aloresaid, shall not cure or waive any detault or notice of any agreement hereunder, time being of the pursuant to such notice. If 2. Upon default by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or in his performance of any agreement and/are proceeds this trust deed by advertisement and sale, or may direct by invertise and payable. In such an event the beneliciary at his election may proceed to foreclose this trust deed by advertisement and sale, or may direct by prover to any other right or the frictise shall execute and id described real property to satisfy the obligation and his election to sell the tinde dra and proceed to foreclose this trust deed i

together with trustee's and attorney's lees not exceeding the amounts provided by law. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may be postponed so rin separate parcels and shall sell the parcel proparcels at none, parcel said sale or the time to which said sale may be postponed so rin separate parcels and shall sell the parcel proparcels at the parcel said sale or san, payable at the time of sale. Trustee auction to the highest bidder for cash, payable at the time of sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser its deed in form as required by law conveying the d The recitals in the deed of any matters of lact shall be the sale. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of the sale trustee, but including the frantor and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale. Shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of the expenses of sale, in-cluding the compensation of the trustee and a reasonable charge by trustee's atorney, (2) to the obligation secured by the trust deed, (3) to all persons thay the corder lines subsequent to the interest of their priority and (4) the surplus. 16. Beneficiary may from time to time appoint a successor or succes-

deed as their interests may appear in the outcome interest entitled to such surplus, it any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus. If any, to the grantor or to his successor trustee appointed herein or to any successor trustee appointed herein the successor trustee appointed herein as a successor trustee appointed herein as a substitution shall be writed wire appointed here executed by beneficiary, and substitution shall be made by writer instrument executed by beneficiary and substitution shall be mortage records of the county or counties in which, the property is situated, shall be conclusive proof of proper appointment of the successor trustee. The accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and it. To trustee accepts this trust when this deed, any other deed of obligated to notify any party hereto of pronting successor trustee appoint or trustee trust or of any action or proceeding is brought by trustee shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

ney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real or any agency thereof, or an estrow agent licensed under CSS 676.505 to 695.585. NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the insise haraundar must be either an or savings and loan association authorized to ito business under the laws of Or property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United SI

TITLE

..... Deputy

NAME

Bv

The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is law fully seized in fee simple of said described real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto

and that he will warrant and forever defand the same against all persons whomsoever.

with 25% 化中心中的复数形式中的 The grantor (a)* primar The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, inures to the benuit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives; successors and assign. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a boueliciary herein. In construint this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the teminine and the neuter, and the singular number includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written. *** IMPORTANT NOTICE:** Delete, by lining out, which were warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. OFFICIAL SEAL JANET VELMA MOLSBERRY SAN DIEGO COUNTY (If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgement opposite.) My comm. expires DEC 3, 1991 (ALI=ORNIN STATE OF OREGON, California STATE OF OBEGON, County of SAN DIEGO) ss. **SS**. County of San DIEGO This instrument was acknowledged before ine on This instrument was acknowledged before me on ... GORY ALLEN CHAPIN 19 81, by 0 SBERRY MJFAB HADIC IOC ET SOT Notary Public for Oregon THOTARY PROJ GOL DE GO COUNTY Coltinuis supires (DE) 3. 1991 (SEAL) My commission expires: 1 EC 3 1991 REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE To be used only when oil gations have been paid. TO: .: Trustos The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hareby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith together with said trust deed) and to receivey, without warrunty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the estate now held by you under the same. Mail riconveyance and documents to DATED: , 19. Beneficiary null a sequer construction for the second set of the Do not loss or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made. 2月4月~15次时前的5%了。它引 104 I 198 **同时的第三人称单数**的 nille se pa del p 日日日月月2日の月 TRUST DEED STATE OF OREGON, (FORIA No. 801-1) County of SVENS-NESS LAW I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the đay 510 of . 51 ser i ska be detri i at o'clock M. and recorded SPACE RESERVED in book/reel/volume Nø. on Grantor FOR 謝聽時 ment/microfilm/reception No...... RECORDER'S USE 語行作品 1. C Record of Mortgages of seid County. $Y_{2}^{(i)} \in$ 111133 Witness my hand and seal of Boneficiary County affined. AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Suid 19494141 aspen

TRACE FOREST

EXHIBIT "A"



das

PARCEL 1:

A parcel of land situate in the SW 1/4 of Section 11, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, and more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the South line of Bristol Avenue which is North 89 degrees 32' 55" East a distance of 1.516.15 feet and South 0 degrees 27' 05" East a distance of 30.0 feet from the Northwest corner of the S 1/2 S 1/2 N 1/2 SW 1/4 of said Section 11, said point also being the Northwest corner of Tract No. 1026, THE MEADOWS; thence continuing South 00 degrees 27' 05" East along the West line of The Meadows, a distance of 145.0 feet to a point; said point being the true point of beginning; feet to a point; said point being the true point of beginning; thence South 89 degrees 32' 55" West, parallel with the South line of Bristol Avenue, a distance of 110.0 feet to a point; thence South 00 degrees 27' 05" East a distance of 270.0 feet to a point; thence North 89 degrees 32' 55" East a distance of 110.0 feet, more or less, to the West line of The Meadows; thence North along said West line 2/0.0 feet, more or less; to the true point of beginning.

PARCEL 2:

A parcel of land situate in the SW 1/4 of Section 11, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, and more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the South line of Bristol Avenue which is North 89 degrees 32' 55" East a distance of 1,356.15 feet and South 0 degrees 27" 05" East a distance of 30.0 feet from the Northwest corner of the S 1/2 S 1/2 N 1/2 SW 1/4 of said Section 11; thence continuing South 0 degrees 27' 05" East parallel to the West line of THE MEADOWS, a distance of 145.0 feet to a point; said point being the true point of beginning; thence South 89 degrees 32' 55" West, parallel with the South line of Bristol Avenue a distance of 100.00 feet to a point; thence South 0 degrees 27' 05" East a distance of 150.0 feet to a point; thence North 39 degrees 32' 55" West a distance of 150.0 feet to to the true point of beginning.

CODE 41 MAP 3909-11CA TL 6000 CODE 41 MAP 3909-11CB TL 8900 CODE 41 MAP 3909-11CB TL 9000 CODE 41 MAP 3909-11CD TL 1700

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.

FEE18;00

티아르아 영화 지수는 물자가	Aspen Title	[14] (14) (14) (14) (14) (14) (14) (14) (14)	the
Filed for record at request of	Aspen 1111e	o'clock A.M., and duly	recorded in Vol <u>M89</u> ,
of Dec A	A.D., 19 <u>89</u> at <u>11</u> :18	on Page _25139	<u>.</u>
of of	Mortgages	Evelyn Biehn C By Dernetha	County Clerk /
- 2016년 - 1921년 - 1921년 - 1921년 - 1921년 - 1921년 - 1921	요즘 물론을 즐기는 것을 알았는	EVELVILLEIT	AKtach
그 사람은 전 소설을 받을 수 있는 것이다.	같은 이 밖에는 문법이 있는 것들에서 불고 있었다.	By Alerneina	1 Jacob Martin Contraction